
OCTOBER 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 TOT County/School Name #1 TOT

Allegheny Waynesboro HS 22  22

Avonworth HS 16  16 Jefferson

Central Catholic HS 24  24 Jefferson County DuBois AVTS       

Cheswick Christian Academy       Lancaster

Fox Chapel HS 17  17 Lancaster Mennonite School 17  17

Gateway HS 22  22 Manheim Township HS 16  16

Keystone Oaks HS       Penn Manor HS 23  23

North Allegheny Sr. HS 26  26 Lebanon

Serra Catholic HS 10  10 Cedar Crest HS 20  20

Sewickley Academy 18  18 Lehigh

Shaler Area HS 11  11 Allentown Central Cath HS 20  20

Upper St. Clair HS 22  22 Emmaus HS       

Beaver Parkland Sr. HS 29  29

Ambridge Area HS  3   3 Southern Lehigh HS 19  19

Beaver Area HS  9   9 Luzerne

Riverside HS 18  18 Crestwood HS  7   7

Berks Hazelton Area Acad. of Sciences       

Boyertown Area HS 18  18 Wyoming Valley West HS 13  13

Conrad Weiser Jr-Sr HS 20  20 Monroe

Kutztown Area HS 13  13 East Stroudsburg HS South 16  16

Wyomissing Area Jr/Sr HS 12  12 Stroudsburg HS 18  18

Blair Montgomery

Hollidaysburg Area HS 24  24 Dock Mennonite Academy 17  17

Williamsburg HS 13  13 Friends' Central School 20  20

Bucks Germantown Academy 19  19

Central Bucks High School 17  17 Hatboro-Horsham HS 17  17

Central Bucks HS-East 21  21 Lower Merion HS 23  23

Council Rock HS - North 21  21 Mt. St. Joseph Academy 17  17

Council Rock HS South 21  21 Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS 17  17

Quakertown Community HS  3   3 Spring-Ford HS 13  13

Butler The Hill School 21  21

Butler HS 17  17 Upper Dublin HS 20  20

Mars Area HS 12  12 Wissahickon Sr. HS       

Seneca Valley Sr. HS 13  13 Northampton

Cambria Liberty HS 16  16

Bishop McCort HS 13  13 Northumberland

Richland Jr.-Sr. HS 14  14 Warrior Run HS       

Centre Philadelphia

State College Area HS 25  25 Friends Select School 10  10

Chester Masterman School       

Bayard Rustin High School       Science Leadership Acad. 11  11

Conestoga Sr. HS 29  29 William Penn Charter School 21  21

Downingtown East HS  6   6 Pike

Great Valley HS 20  20 Delaware Valley HS 19  19

Tredyffrin/Easttown MS 23  23 East Stroudsburg HS North  2   2

Villa Maria Academy 13  13 Snyder

Cumberland Midd-West HS 14  14

Boiling Springs HS 10  10 Union

Cumberland Valley HS 21  21 Lewisburg Area HS 20  20

East Pennsboro HS       Washington

Shippensburg Area Sr HS       Trinity HS       

Dauphin Wayne

Middletown Area HS       Wallenpaupack Area HS 12  12

Delaware Westmoreland

Episcopal Academy 22  22 Greater Latrobe Sr. HS 16  16

Garnet Valley HS 21  21 Greensburg Central Catholic HS 17  17

Jack M. Barrack Hebrew Acad.       Hempfield Area HS 20  20

Radnor High School 16  16 Kiski Area HS 20  20

Strath Haven HS 23  23 Norwin HS 17  17

The Grayson School  3   3 York

Franklin Central York HS 17  17

Mercersburg Academy       Dallastown Area HS 19  19



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

29Conestoga Sr. HS 20Great Valley HS

29Parkland Sr. HS 20Hempfield Area HS

26North Allegheny Sr. HS 20Kiski Area HS

25State College Area HS 20Lewisburg Area HS

24Central Catholic HS 20Upper Dublin HS

24Hollidaysburg Area HS 19Dallastown Area HS

23Lower Merion HS 19Delaware Valley HS

23Penn Manor HS 19Germantown Academy

23Strath Haven HS 19Southern Lehigh HS

23Tredyffrin/Easttown MS 18Boyertown Area HS

22Episcopal Academy 18Riverside HS

22Gateway HS 18Sewickley Academy

22Upper St. Clair HS 18Stroudsburg HS

22Waynesboro HS 17Butler HS

21Central Bucks HS-East 17Central Bucks High School South

21Council Rock HS - North 17Central York HS

21Council Rock HS South 17Dock Mennonite Academy

21Cumberland Valley HS 17Fox Chapel HS

21Garnet Valley HS 17Greensburg Central Catholic HS

21The Hill School 17Hatboro-Horsham HS

21William Penn Charter School 17Lancaster Mennonite School

20Allentown Central Cath HS 17Mt. St. Joseph Academy

20Cedar Crest HS 17Norwin HS

20Conrad Weiser Jr-Sr HS 17Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS

20Friends' Central School

Luke A, Upper St. Clair HS Pranav V, Garnet Valley HS

Brandon C, Parkland Sr. HS Jeffrey W, Conestoga Sr. HS

David D, Episcopal Academy Joseph W, North Allegheny Sr. HS

Dheeraj G, Conestoga Sr. HS Lucas Y, Parkland Sr. HS

Aaron L, State College Area HS Kevin Y, Parkland Sr. HS

Ethan L, Gateway HS Bole Y, Lower Merion HS

Hanyang L, Conestoga Sr. HS Larry Z, Germantown Academy

James L, Conestoga Sr. HS Eddy Z, Parkland Sr. HS

Andrew S, Lower Merion HS William Z, Hollidaysburg Area HS


